‘%mngi ITG E

NETWORK OF EXCELLENCE

6. Wurzburger Workshop:
Joint EuroNGI and ITG Section 5.2.1 Workshop on
Visions of Future Generation Networks (EuroView2006)

How to reach the University in Wuerzburg

By Bus
If you stay in ""Hotel Amberger™ or ""Dorint Hotel™

You have to walk to the bus stop called "*Mainfranken Theater' which you can see in the
picture below. You have to take the bus number 14 to "*Mathematisches Institut™ which
should cost 2 Euro (one way). It should be the 9th stop. The bus leaves at 8:13 and will arrive
at 8:24. From there, follow the signs. If you miss this bus, the busses depart every 20 minutes.

§ z AT o
Heing g™ cﬁ":“r;s * o l -
i 1”?%%{ e = 2
:'?p 7 : {}j o g i‘% %
é\.ﬁ"' .l_’@"
"}ﬂrﬁ- % 4, ..%@ 20t
o Hdtel % "% Dorinf
"\ iy
q}& Amberger JwHotbl
B
5 ,?zy Y &
PR A N\ E
J:‘ﬁ '\Qd; 5 % B {9(;?/@ o
%‘Tg '\,‘pf' o’ h LS
o, S
. e;.‘-"'f,n% #, %}&1@ ™ g, & 2
& & & E
= &
Bus Stop.” %@?*‘@ i
Mamfrankentﬁeater §
[
ar

2y Residenz
Hafraarban

=



If you stay in ""Hotel Strauss' or ""Hotel Poppular*

You have to walk to the bus stop called ""Barbarossaplatz’” which you can see in the picture
below. You have to take the bus number 14 to **Mathematisches Institut' which should cost
2 Euros (one way). It should be the 10th stop. The bus leaves at 8:12 and will arrive at 8:24.
From there, follow the signs. If you miss this bus, the busses depart every 20 minutes. On the
way back from the University you have to get out at **Stift Haug"* and not "Barbarossaplatz".

a - -
'E,'I;'ul?'!wa" %ﬂ -;.‘u é“ h-:‘l_."
P 12 q&:-" ﬂ E
5 & =
x Bus Stop * K
-
' J‘F
T z Barbarossaplatz o i i
g = = -.J |
2 2 3 . L7 Hauwicltr%mm
_%, [ Mﬂg Barbarossaplatz @
‘%F‘ i S 2 @2
I ]
\Hotel 2 o 7 o Hotel 5
e » =) =
Strauss™ % 0¥ ﬁp%’pu'm i
. a8 0‘-‘“6‘.@*“' U.‘-ga"g % iy %ﬁ% :}5‘6
;j,[.,\.ﬁﬁ mgg a0 3 %w e 2 A&
T e‘f" ]
g ] -,
e g oy, LA
i g
g ;_'i'_ a1 £ & 10 . @«}@Eﬁ ’;
o P et = o ()
r\-'__n"é':l&jﬁ e 4B M&TWEE g e : ]
e = . A} 5
¥
2 %4% B s ore® o8B 2
] 5',’; % = ol & 12
Y ? 7



If you stay in the "Ibis Hotel™

You have to walk to the bus stop called "Kulturspeicher' which you can see in the picture
below. You have to take the bus number 13 to ""Busbahnhof'* where you switch to bus
number 14 to "Mathematisches Institut”. It should be the 11th stop. The bus number 13 leaves
at 8:18 and will arrive at the Busbahnhof at 8:22. The bus number 14 departs at 8:29. From

the "Mathematisches Institut” you can follow the signs.

g gen

&
acke SBUS StOP™,
A ﬁﬁﬁ"r“s“ﬁeicher% &

%, s,



Time schedule for the bus

Number 14

To the University

Monday to Friday
Bus Stops A B c D
Wirzburg/Busbahnhof ab | 04.14 04.44 0532 06.00 U630 06.53 07.10 07.15 0732 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 1209 12:29 12:49
Barbarossaplatz 1 | 0534 06:02 0632 0655 07:12 | 07:34 07:51 08:12 08:32 08:52 1212 1232 1252
Mainfranken Theater | | 0535 06:03 06:33 06:56 07:13 | 07:35 07:52 08:13 08:33 08:53 1213 1233 12:53
Rennweg 1 | 05:36 06:05 06:35 06:58 07:15 | 07:37 07:54 08:15 08:35 08:55 1215 12:35 1255
Annastralie | | 05:37 06:06 06:36 06:59 07:16 07:21 | 07:55 08:16 08:36 08:56 1216 12:36 12:56
Greisingstrale | | 05:39 06:08 06:38 07:01 07:18 | | 07:57 08:18 08:38 08:58 12:18 12:38 12:58
Letzter Hieb | | 0540 06:09 06:39 07:02 07:19 | 0744 07:58 08:19 08:39 08:59 12:19 12:39 12:59
Zollhaus Galgenberg | | 0541 06:10 06:40 07:03 07:20 07:27 0745 07:59 08:20 08:40 09:00 etc. 12:20 12:40 13:00
Nopitschstrale | | 0542 06:11 06:41 07:04 07:21 07:28 07:46 08:00 08:21 08:41 09:01 every 1221 12:41 13:01
Philosophisches Institut | | 0543 06:12 06:42 07:05 07:22 0729 0747 08:01 08:22 08:42 09:02 20 minutes 1222 1242 13:02
Am Hubland | | 0544 06:13 06:43 07:06 07:23 07:30 0748 08:02 08:23 0843 09:03 until 12:23 12:43 13:03
Mathematisches Institut | | 0545 06:14 06:44 07:.07 07:24 07:31 07:49 08:03 0824 08:44 09:04 12:24 12:44 13.04
Gerbrunn/Sandbiihl | | 0546 06:15 06:45 07:08 07:25 07:32 07:50 08:04 08:25 08:45 09:05 1225 12:45 13.05
Gerbrunn/Rathaus | | 0547 06:16 06:46 07:09 07:26 07:33 07:51 08:05 0826 08:46 09:06 12:26 12:46 13:06]
Am Happach | | 0549 06:18 06:48 07:11 07:28 07:35 07:53 08:07 08:28 08:48 09:08 1228 12:48 13.08
Paul-Ehrlich-Stralte 04:52 0522 0550 0619 06:49 07:12 0729 - 07:54 08:08 08:29 08:49 09:09 1229 1249 13:09
Casteller Platz an | 04:54 0524 0552 06:22 06:52 07:15 07:32 - 07:57 08:11 08:32 08:52 09:12 12:32 12562 13:12
From the University
Monday to Friday
Bus Stops

Gerbrunn/Casteller Platz  ab | 09:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 1718 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:24 19:55 2[].24]
Paul-Ehrlich-Stralte 09:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 17219 17:39 1759 18119 18:39 18:59 19:25 19:56 20:24
Am Happach 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 17:20 1740 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:26 19:57 20:25
Gerbrunn/Rathaus 10:01 10:21 1041 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:.01 1721 17:41 18:01 18:21 1841 19:01 19:27 19:58 20:26
Sandbihl 10:02 10:22 1042 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 17:22 1742 18:02 1822 1842 19:02 19:28 1959 20:27
Mathematisches Institut 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:.03 17:23 1743 18:03 1823 1843 19:03 19:29 20:00 20:28
Am Hubland 10:04 10:24 1044 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:.04 1724 1744 1804 18:24 1844 15:04 19:30 20:01 20:29
Philosophisches Institut 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:.05 17:25 1745 18:05 18:25 1845 19:05 19:31 20:02 20:30
Nopitschstrae 10:07 10:27 1047 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 etc. 17:27 1747 18:07 1827 1847 19:07 19:33 20:04 20:32
Zollhaus Galgenberg 10:08 10:28 1048 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:.08 every 17:28 1748 1808 18:28 1848 19:08 19:34 20:05 20:33
Letzter Hieb 10:09 10:29 1049 11:09 1129 1149 12:09 20 minutes 1720 1749 1809 1829 1849 19:09 19:35 20:06 20:34]
Greisingstrale 10:10 10:30 1050 11:40 11:30 11:50 12:10 until 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:36 20:07 20:35
Annastralke 10:41 10:31 1051 11211 11:31 1151 1211 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:37 20:08 20:36
Rennweg 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 1152 1212 1732 17:52 18:12 18:32 1852 19:12 19:38 20:09 20:37
Mainfranken Theater 10:14 10:34 1054 11:14 11:34 1154 12:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 1854 1914 19:40 20:11 20:39
Stift Haug 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:42 20:13 2041
Busbahnhof an | 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:45 20:16 20:43




%ﬁ@ufg [

Am
Gayg,

EuroView2006

% N *ﬁ’; _ __.'-'arﬁ%iiwt firinfermatik”

%f:’ﬁeﬁnslrme




	                                        
	6. Würzburger Workshop: Joint EuroNGI and ITG Section 5.2.1 Workshop on Visions of Future Generation Networks (EuroView2006)
	How to reach the University in Wuerzburg
	By Bus
	If you stay in "Hotel Amberger" or "Dorint Hotel"
	If you stay in "Hotel Strauss" or "Hotel Poppular"
	If you stay in the "Ibis Hotel"
	 Time schedule for the bus

	 By car
	 


